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Jack Hulland Elementary School Calendar
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Notes:

315 Minute day

Delayed start = 3 day week at end of year
Spring Break adjusted for AWG

Ed Act Days (Green) have agenda specified
SC Days (Orange) schools set agenda

Regular Student Days (Blue)

August 7
September 20
October 19
November 20
December 13
January 19
February 19
March 13
April 19
May 20
June 11

180

School Holidays

Discovery Day Mon, Aug 16, 2021
Labour Day Mon, Sep 6, 2021
Reconciliation Day Thu, Sep 30, 2021
Thanksgiving Day Mon, Oct 11, 2021
Remembrance Day  [Thu, Nov 11, 2021
Heritage Day Fri, Feb 25, 2022

Good Friday Fri, Apr 15, 2022
Easter Monday Mon, Apr 18, 2022
Victoria Day Mon, May 23, 2022

Aboriginal Day Mon, Jun 21, 2022

Christmas Break
Mon, Dec 20, 2021 thru
Mon, Jan 3, 2022

Spring Break

Whitehorse Schools

4 Mon, Mar 7, 2022 thru
5 11 Week One Fri, Mar 11, 2022
12 16| 17 | 18 Week Two Mon, Mar 14, 2022 thru
10 | 20 2223|2425 Fri, Mar 18, 2022
26| 27(28]| 29|30 Arctic Winter Games 2022
Wood Buffalo, Alberta
Christmas & Spring Break -School Holidays Min/Day Total Tentative Dates March 6 - 12, 2022
Start End Time
180- Regular Student Days ljl 56700 Start bell 8:30 AM h:mm
Instructional Block 8:35 AM 10:10 AM 1:35
1|:|Adjustment Student Day 300
0 PLCDays [ o 0 Recess/Transition | 10:10 AM| _ 10:30 AM
Instructional Block | 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:30
181 :Total Total Instructional Minutes: 57000
(57000 = 950 hrs) Lunch 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
Instructional Block | 12:50 PM 3:00 PM 2:10
3[llleducation Act PD Days 300 900 Recess/Transition
3|:|School Council Non-Instructional Days 300 900
Instructional Block 0:00
187 : Total Days Total Non-Instructional Minutes: 1800 End Bell 12:00 AM
(1800 = 30 hrs) Instructional Time = 5:15




